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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% mEE | B A
72.0 1 1 556.2 74 2 47.6 181 3 40.6 269
71.1 2 1 54.9 76 3 47.5 184 3 40.3 270
69.3 3 1 54.4 79 1 47.2 187 1 39.8 272
67.9 4 1 54.2 80 1 47.1 188 1 39.6 273
67.3 5 1 54.0 81 1 47.0 189 1 39.4 274
65.3 6 1 53.56 82 3 46.9 190 2 39.2 275
64.8 7 1 53. 4 85 1 46.8 192 2 39.1 276
64.6 8 1 53.3 86 2 46.7 194 1 38.9 277
63.9 9 1 53.2 88 1 46.6 195 1 38.7 278
63.7 10 1 53. 1 89 2 46.5 196 1 38.6 279
62.6 11 1 53.0 91 1 46.3 197 1 38.3 280
62.3 12 1 52.9 92 2 46.2 198 2 37.4 283
61.6 13 1 52.8 94 1 46. 1 200 1 37.3 284
61.5 14 1 52.7 95 2 45.7 201 1 37.2 286
61.4 15 1 52.6 97 1 45. 6 202 2 36.9 287
61.3 16 1 52.5 98 1 45. 4 204 1 36.8 289
61.1 17 1 52. 4 99 2 45.3 205 2 36. 4 290
61.0 18 2 52.3 101 1 45.2 207 3 36.2 291
60.9 20 1 52.2 102 4 45 .1 210 5 36.0 293
60.5 21 2 52.1 106 1 45.0 215 1 35.56 294
60.3 23 1 51.7 107 2 44.9 216 5 34.3 295
60.1 24 1 51.56 109 2 44.8 221 1 33.6 296
59.8 25 1 51.4 111 3 44.6 222 1 31.56 297
59.6 26 2 51.3 114 2 44.5 223 1
59.5 28 1 51.2 116 2 44.4 224 3
59.3 29 2 51.0 118 2 44.3 2217 1
59.2 31 2 50.9 120 2 44 .1 228 4
58.9 33 1 50. 4 122 1 44.0 232 2
58.2 34 3 50.3 123 3 43.9 234 1
58. 1 37 2 50.2 126 2 43.8 235 1
58.0 39 3 50. 1 128 3 43.7 236 1
57.9 42 1 50.0 131 1 43.6 237 2
57.8 43 1 49.9 132 3 43.5 239 4
57.3 44 2 49.7 135 3 43. 4 243 2
57.2 46 4 49. 6 138 1 43.3 245 1
57. 1 50 2 49. 4 139 1 43.2 246 2
56.9 52 2 49.3 140 2 43 .1 248 1
56.8 54 2 49.2 142 4 42.6 249 3
56.7 56 4 49 .1 146 1 42. 4 252 2
56.6 60 2 48.9 147 7 42.3 254 1
56.5 62 1 48.8 154 1 42.2 255 2
56.2 63 1 48.7 1565 4 42.1 257 1
56.1 64 1 48.6 159 1 41.9 258 1
56.0 65 2 48.5 160 3 41.8 259 1
55.9 67 1 48. 4 163 4 41.6 260 3
55.8 68 1 48 .1 167 5 41.5 263 1
55.6 69 1 48.0 172 2 41.2 264 1
55.5 70 2 47.9 174 2 41.1 265 2
55. 4 72 1 47. 8 176 3 40.9 267 1
55.3 73 1 47.7 179 2 40.8 268 1
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